
APPROVAL TO AWARD A CONTRACT FOR PROVISION OF EXTRA CARE SERVICES 
AND HOME BASED CARE SUPPORT IN EXTRA CARE SCHEME AT BEECHWOOD 

COURT

The following decisions were taken by the APPROVAL TO AWARD A CONTRACT 
FOR PROVISION OF EXTRA CARE SERVICES AND HOME BASED CARE 
SUPPORT IN EXTRA CARE SCHEME AT BEECHWOOD COURT on MeetingDate and 
will take effect on xx/xx/2018 unless the call-in procedure has been triggered.  CALL-IN 
DEADLINE:  xx/xx/18.

The following represents a summary of the decisions taken by the APPROVAL TO 
AWARD A CONTRACT FOR PROVISION OF EXTRA CARE SERVICES AND HOME 
BASED CARE SUPPORT IN EXTRA CARE SCHEME AT BEECHWOOD COURT.  It is 
not intended to represent the formal record of the meeting but to facilitate the call-in 
process. The formal minutes will be published in due course to replace this decision 
sheet.

Members wishing to request a call-in on any of these matters, should contact the 
Committees Business Manager or relevant Democratic Services Officer.

The APPROVAL TO AWARD A CONTRACT FOR PROVISION OF EXTRA CARE SERVICES 
AND HOME BASED CARE SUPPORT IN EXTRA CARE SCHEME AT BEECHWOOD COURT 
at its meeting on MeetingDate considered the following matters and resolved:

 APPROVAL TO AWARD A CONTRACT FOR PROVISION OF EXTRA CARE 
SERVICES AND HOME BASED CARE SUPPORT IN EXTRA CARE SCHEME 
AT BEECHWOOD COURT (Item )

It was AGREED that following a competitive tender, a contract be awarded 
for provision of Extra Care services and Home Based Care support in an 
Extra Care scheme at Beechwood Court to A2Dominion Housing Group 
Limited, starting from 3 September 2018 for a period of three years with an 
option to extend for two periods of up to two years for each period.  
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DEMOCRATIC SERVICES – CONTACT LIST

Senior Manager Governance
Vicky Hibbert – x419229

Vicky.hibbert@surreycc.gov.uk

Committees Business Manager
Ross Pike – x417368
ross.pike@surreycc.gov.uk 

Democratic Services Officer
Andy Baird – x417609
Andrew.baird@surreycc.gov.uk

Democratic Services Officer
Angela Guest – x419075
Angela.guest@surreycc.gov.uk 

Democratic Services Officer
Huma Younis - x132725
huma.younis@surreycc.gov.uk 

Democratic Services Officer
Richard Plummer – x132782
richard.plummer@surreycc.gov.uk
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